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Timmar Koder
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upplysningar

.........................................................................................

BIOLOGI B

ENGELSKA B

ENGELSKA A

MATEMATIK A

HISTORIA A

IDROTT OCH HÄLSA A

KEMI A

ENGELSKA C

BIOLOGI A

MATEMATIK B

MIKROBIOLOGI

BI201

ENG201

IDH200

KE200

EN200

MA200

HI200

BI200

MA201

BI517

ENG204

MVG

MVG

MVG

MVG

MVG

MVG

MVG

MVG

MVG

MVG

MVG
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140
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110

80

50

40

60

40

Rektor/Studierektor

Noteringar

Anordnare och kommun

MATEMATIK C MA203 MVG 50

MATEMATIK D MA204 MVG 40

MATEMATIK E MA205 MVG 60

Program, Gren

Naturvetenskapsprogrammet, Teknisk
Programmets omfattning i poäng enl: timplan

2150
SCB-kod

149998X
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Fullständig
Studievägskod
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